T0423 Swakopmund NTA Junior Tournament

U/10 Boys

Box 1

[1] SHIMALI
Shafishina

BUYS
Nicholas

[4] GATHURU
Peter

TJIHERO
Cameron

Standings

1. [1] Shafishina SHIMALI
2. [4] Peter GATHURU

3. Cameron TJIHERO

4. Nicholas BUYS

Box 2

Points
6

4
2
0

Wins

oOFr N

Losses
0

1
2
3

Sets

3 -0 (100%)
2-1(66.67%)
1-2(33.33%)
0 - 3 (0%)

Games

24 - 11 (68.57%)
21 - 14 (60%)

13 -23(36.11%)
14 - 24 (36.84%)

[2] ELS
Jamie

COETZEE
Jasper

[3] PAULUS
Pameni

KAKUMAI
Victorious

Standings

1. [3] Pameni PAULUS
2. [2] Jamie ELS

3. Victorious KAKUMAI
4. Jasper COETZEE

1/2 Playoff
[1] Shafishina SHIMALI

[2] Jamie ELS

Points
6

4
2
0

[1] Shafishina SHIM

Wins

o N

ALI

Losses
0

1
2
3

[3] Pameni PAULUS

[4] Peter GATHURU

8-3

[4] Peter GATHURU

Sets

3 -0 (100%)
2-1(66.67%)
1-2(33.33%)
0 - 3 (0%)

Peter GATHURU

Games

24 - 8 (75%)
21-13 (61.76%)
11 - 20 (35.48%)
9 - 24 (27.27%)

3/4 Playoff
[2] Jamie ELS

[3] Pameni PAULUS

8-7

Pameni PAULUS

8-6

8-6



5/6 Playoff
Cameron TJIHERO

Jasper COETZEE

Jasper COETZEE

8-7

Victorious KAKUMAI

Nicholas BUYS

Victorious KAKUMAI

Victorious KAKUMAI

7/8 Playoff
Cameron TJIHERO

Nicholas BUYS

8-4

Nicholas BUYS

Walkover

8-6
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